)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 08:37:50 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3598 (Rat #0045, Act #0142 of 1999) Joint Resolution, By House Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental

Affairs

Summary: Regulation No. 2320, Crop Pest Commission, Compressed gas tanks\cylinders, Agriculture

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF CLEMSON UNIVERSITY, STATE CROP PEST
COMMISSION, RELATING TO COMPRESSED GAS TANKS/CYLINDERS, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT
NUMBER 2320, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

02/24/99
03/02/99
03/03/99
03/04/99
03/04/99
03/18/99
03/23/99
03/24/99
04/28/99
05/03/99
05/03/99
05/25/99
08/16/99

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9
Read second time SJ-8

Read third time and enrolled SJ-14

Ratified R 45

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/99

Copies available

Act No. 142

Page 1 of 1



