## South Carolina Legislature

05, 2024, 08:37:50 am May

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H\*3598 (Rat #0045, Act #0142 of 1999) Joint Resolution, By House Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental **Affairs** 

Summary: Regulation No. 2320, Crop Pest Commission, Compressed gas tanks\cylinders, Agriculture A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF CLEMSON UNIVERSITY, STATE CROP PEST COMMISSION, RELATING TO COMPRESSED GAS TANKS/CYLINDERS, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 2320, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

02/24/99	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
03/02/99	House	Read second time HJ-26
03/03/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
03/04/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
03/04/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-11
03/18/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9
03/23/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-8
03/24/99	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-14
04/28/99		Ratified R 45
05/03/99		Signed By Governor
05/03/99		Effective date 05/03/99
05/25/99		Copies available
08/16/99		Act No. 142